Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity

Commodity

BB24068
C124160
CA24152
C€023983
PB12020
PB12024
PB12028
PB12029
PB12031
PB12037
PB12046
PB12047
PB12048
PB12049
PB12053
PB12054
PB13002
PB13014
PB13015
PB13017
PB13018
PB13032
PB13033
PB23954
PB24214
PB24265
PB24294
PB24295
PB24296
PB24313
PB24372
PB24399
PB24512
PB24545
PB24559
PB24637
PB24881
PK24056

2012 Contracts

8th Floor Computer Room HVAC Improvements
Laboratory Equipment for the WPCD

Municipal Court REJIS IMDSPIlus Court System Upgrade
Mill Street Flood Punp Station Generator

One (1) 2013 Ford Police Intercepter Sedan AWD
Three (3) Mowers for Parks and Recreation

Three (3) Ambulances For KCKFD

Two (2) Elgin Pelican Street sweepers

One (1) 2013 Chevrolet Malibu

Ambulance for FD

Two (2) 4X4 Suburbans for FD

One (1) 4X4 Suburban for FD

Three (3) Pickups for Fire Department

Playground Equipment for Shelter L WYCO Park

One (1) 2013 Ford Fusion for WDDS

Hand Free Bluetooth for PD Vehichicles

Six (6) Police Interceptors Utility Vehicles

One (1) Toro Sandpro for P&R

Two (2) 2013 Dodge Chargers & One (1) Dodge Ram
One (1) 2013 Suburban

One (1) 4X4 Pickup & One (1) 4x4 Tahoe for KCKFD
One (1) 2013 Cheverlot Tahoe PPV for Sheriff

Two (2) Ford F250 Pickup Trucks for Parks and Rec
Carpet for PDHQ Lobby Areas Main Floor

Carpet For PDHQ 2nd Floor Hallway and most offices
Ammunition

Two (2) Ford Escape for WPCD

One (1) Ford F350 Cab & Chassic Utility Truck for Parks

One (1) Ford F350 Cab & Chassis Utility Truck for WPCD

Three (3) Ford F150 Pickup Trucks for WPCD
Search & Rescue Gear for Leavenworth CFD #1
One (1) Cab & Chassis for Fleet Service
Emergency Lighting for PD Motorcycles

Ford Fusion Sedan for NRC

Two (2) 2013 4X4 Tahoe's for KCKFD

Assorted EMS Medical Supplies

Tatical Vests

Desktop PC Replacement cst#51213786 qt#62281291

Edwards McDowell Inc | 14248 | 400 East 10th Street Ave, North Kansas City, MO ¢
Midland Scientific Inc | 36066 | 1202 S 11th St, Omaha, NE 68108

Rejis Commission | 27557 | 4255 W Pine Blvd, St. Loius, MO 63108

Blaze Mechanical Inc | 11253 | 17680 W. 182nd Street, Olathe, KS 66062
Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

John Deere Company | 19208 | 2000 John Deere Run Cary NC 27513

American Response Vehicles Inc | 11876 | 521 Hillsdale Suite 101 Columbia MO 65
Key Equipment & Supply Company | 20024 | P.O. Box 7903798t. Louis, MO 63179
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
American Response Vehicles Inc | 11876 | 521 Hillsdale Suite 101 Columbia MO 65
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Fry & Associates Inc | 15047 | 101 E 15th Ave, N Kansas City, MO 64116
Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Professional Turf Products LP | 25662 | 10935 Eicher Lenexa, KS 66219

Landmark Dodge | 21437 | 1900 S Noland Road, Independence MO 64055
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

R.D. Mann Carpet Company | 27005 | 3200S 24th Street, Kansas City, KS 66106
R.D. Mann Carpet Company | 27005 | 3200S 24th Street, Kansas City, KS 66106
BVAC Inc | 11818 | 3616 Eastside Highway Stevensville, MT 59870

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

W.W. Grainger Inc | 32028 | 14790 W 99th Lenexa, KS 66215

Diamond International | 20111 | 7700 NE 38th Street, Kansas City, MO 64161
911 Custom LLC | 23473 | 6970 W 152nd Terr Overland Park KS 66223

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Bound Tree Medical, LLC | 11742 | 23537 Network Place, Chicago, IL 60673-1235
ForceOne LLC | 15538 | 520 Commerical Drive Fairfield OH 45014

Dell Marketing L.P | 13045 | C/O Dell USA L.P. PO Box 676021 Dallas,TX@52676021

10/18/2012
12/31/2012
11/15/2012
4/9/2012
11/19/2012
1/1/2012
5/18/2012
6/7/2012
1/1/2012
8/24/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
12/7/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/27/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
2/2/2012
3/25/2012
3/1/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
2/21/2012
11/19/2012
12/1/2012
11/19/2012
11/19/2012
7/1/2012
5/31/2012
3/29/2012

12/18/2012
5/30/2013
12/31/2012
7/9/2012
10/31/2013
1/31/2013
5/18/2013
6/7/2013
1/1/2013
8/24/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
4/30/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
11/26/2013
10/19/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
3/24/2013
3/24/2013
3/28/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
12/1/2013
10/31/2013
11/30/2013
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
6/30/2015
5/31/2017
3/29/2013

174,819
12,653
200,000
153,779
24,474
49,645
539,730
374,440
28,644
176,910
76,225
36,022
110,730
29,939
19,150
7,150
178,770
21,666
70,565
48,565
58,873
26,542
57,624
21,985
25,664
36,449
45,460
43,149
43,149
74,460
46,872
115,361
8,242
17,320
63,552
4,000,000
27,390
43,474



Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

BB23972
BB23973
BB24072
BB24128
C112018
C123985
C124077
CA13029
CA23817
CA23989
CA24006
CA24007
CA24008
CA24022
CA24024
CA24026
CA24028
CA24033
CA24042
CA24045
CA24089
CA24106

ADA Ramps Part 1 11th Freeman to Quindaro Miles Excavation Company | 22086 | 15063 State Ave, Basehor, KS 66007

James Street Bridge Kansas River Expansion Joint Replacel Comanche Construction Inc | 12290 | PO Box 14158, Shawnee Mission, KS 66215
Lot C Walkway and Bridge Repair Mega Industries Corporation | 22473 | 1491 Iron Street, North Kansas City, MO 64:
Janitorial Services

KCATA Contract KC Area Transportation Authority | 20035 | 1200 E 18th Street Kansas City, MO 64:
Program Evaluation EJI RFP R23985 Contract Extension  National Center for State Court | 23463 | 300 Newport Ave, Williamsburg VA, 2318!
Heatland Habitat for Humanity Heartland Habitat for Humanity | 20441 | 1401 Fairfax Trafficway, Bd D #323, KC K¢
47th & State Ave Transit Center KC Area Transportation Authority | 20035 | 1200 E 18th Street Kansas City, MO 64:
Merriam Lane Improvements 10th to 24th Burns & McDonnell Engineering | 11025 | PO Box 411883, Kansas City, MO 64141
CDBG-R Love Outreach Project Jay's Plumbing Excavation Inc | 19022 | 5715 Parallel Parkway Kansas City KS 6610
NBR Armourdale Renewal Association 2012 Armourdale Renewal Assoc Inc | 12669 | PO Box 5272, Kansas City, KS 66119
NBR Downtown Shareholders 2012 Downtown Shareholders | 13504 | 726 Armstrong, Kansas City, KS 66101
NBR Rosedale Development 2012 Polk | 27006 | 3003 Anderson Ave Suite 913, Manhatten, KS 66503
State Ave Improvements 73rd to 82nd Street J.M. Fahey Construction Company Inc | 19015 | 408 High Grove Rd, Grandview, MC
Argentine Betterment Corporation NBR 2012 Argentine Betterment Corp | 11815 | PO Box 6613, Kansas City, KS 66106
Industrial Resurfacing 2012 McAnany Construction Company | 22046 | 15320 Midland Drive, Shawnee Mission,
2012 NBR Leavenworth Rd Assoc Leavenworth Rd Ass W. Gate Tower | 21041 | 6100 Leavenworth Rd, KC, KS 66104
Kansas Ave Pavement Rehab J.M. Fahey Construction Company Inc | 19015 | 408 High Grove Rd, Grandview, MC
Electronic Certified Payroll LCP Tracker Inc | 21462 | 139 Olive St Orange CA 92856
Riverview Avenue & 65th Street Bridges Comanche Construction Inc | 12290 | PO Box 14158, Shawnee Mission, KS 66215
Mill Street Bridge Replacement Over Turkey Creek Pyramid Contractors | 25403 | 785 W Ironwood, Olathe, KS 66061

Shawnee Rd Arch Bridge Over 7th Street Deck Replaceme Comanche Construction Inc | 12290 | PO Box 14158, Shawnee Mission, KS 66215

CA24108 See CB24108 Muncie Creek Stream Stablization & Sewer Improvement: Cobra Contractors LLC | 13404 | 12861 W 106th Street Overland Park KS 66215

CA24125 Splitlog Sewer Repair & Mitigation at Outfall Sta 311+11 Rodeiguez Mechanical Contract | 27372 | 541 S 11th Street, Kansas City, KS 66105
CA24128 Roadway Lighting Kansas Speedway Daytona Drive Sosaya & Sons Construction Inc | 29629 | 6918 Martindale Shawnee KS 66218
CA24133 Kansas Ave WB Lanes Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
CA24159 2012 Sanitary Trenchless Repair Project SAK Construction LLC | 29634 | 864 Huff Rd, O'Fallon, MO 63366

CA24184 Program Year 2010 Home Funds 1100 Block Armstrong & CHWC Inc | 11908 | 2 South 14th Street, Kansas City KS 66102

CA24189 S Ferree St Sewer Relocation for the 4.4 RR Bridge GSl Engineering LLC | 16487 | 15012 W 160th Street, Lenexa, KS 66215

CA24190 Edwardsville Drive/110th Street Improvement City of Edwardsville KS | 12635 | PO Box 13738 Edwardsville, KS 66113

CA24194 See C124194 Fifth Street Trail Link Improvements Project 7850 KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286
CA24203 Professional Services Historic Northeast Midtown Association Inc | 17718 | 419 Haskell Ave, Kansas City,
CA24220 2012 Storm Sewer Spot Repair Amino Brothers Company | 10614 | 8110 Kaw Drive, Kansas City, KS 66111
CA24256 Program Year 2010 Home Funds six units Heartland Habitat for Humanity | 20441 | 1401 Fairfax Trafficway, Bd D #323, KC K¢
CA24273 Engineering Services for the Emg Radio Communications [ Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
C010235 Healthy Families Program for 2013 KS Children's Service League | 20720 | 3616 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66611
C012002 Cafeteria Plan Services WageWorks Inc | 22940 | 4200 W 115th Street, Suite 300 Leawood, KS 66211
C012014 Life Insurance HCCB Corporation | 17535 | 225 TownPark Drive, Suite 145 Kennesaw, GA 30144
C012032 Serve as Program Coordinator KS Health Institute | 20581 | 212 SW 8th Ave Suite 300, Topeka, KS 66603
C012033 Promoting Energy Efficiency Board of Public Utilities | 11230 | PO Box 219661, Kansas City, MO 64121

1/6/2012
1/27/2012
11/15/2012
12/31/2012
1/1/2012
6/29/2012
8/1/2012
3/7/2012
1/6/2012
2/2/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
5/22/2012
1/1/2012
5/24/2012
1/1/2012
7/16/2012
7/5/2012
7/3/2012
10/15/2012
11/6/2012
11/20/2012
9/24/2012
12/6/2012
10/31/2012
12/13/2012
10/25/2012
10/19/2012
10/12/2012
10/15/2012
10/29/2012
11/1/2012
10/24/2012
12/27/2012
7/1/2012
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
6/18/2012
7/2/2012

4/6/2012
2/17/2012
1/15/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2012
10/31/2012
12/31/2012

6/30/2013

1/6/2013
3/31/2012

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013
4/30/2013

1/1/2013
7/24/2012

12/31/2012
11/16/2012
7/30/2014
10/3/2012

8/1/2013

1/6/2013
8/10/2013

12/31/2012
6/30/2013
12/31/2012
4/30/2013
10/25/2014
12/31/2012
10/12/2017
4/30/2013
10/29/2014
1/30/2013
10/31/2014
2/28/2013
6/30/2013
12/31/2025
1/31/2012
6/18/2013
9/20/2012

“v» n nun »n nmun un »nmn nmn n n n n n n n n n n

184,486
44,000
381,000
400,000
2,684,452
46,127
75,000
147,000
658,894
431,727
22,500
22,500
22,500
5,106,727
22,500
322,784
22,500
635,184

484,118
2,960,978
214,667
447,000
151,426
260,996
50,530
498,576
365,000
47,000
789,190
470,046
7,500
94,286
375,000
95,935
137,506
17,000
1,300,000
74,101
225,000



Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

C0O13004 2013 Transient Guest Tax KCK Conv. & Visitors Bureau | 20072 | PO Box 171517, Kansas City, KS 66447
C023604 Shawnee Ave Bridge Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
C023698 2012 NSRP Sanitary Storm Sewer Repair KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286
C023710 Kansas Ave Pavement Replacement Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
C023744 MIJC Sewer Separation N4 & N5 Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
C023856 Strawberry Hill Historic Neighborhood Study Preservation Solutions LLC | 25691 | 606 Spruce Street, Wamego, KS 66547
C023893 Fire Headquarters Roof Replacement Kaw Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc | 20013 | 2105 N 13th Street, Kansas City, KS 66104
C023911 MOB West Plaza Repairs MTS Construction Inc | 22975 | 1019 Swift Ave, North Kansas City, MO 64116
C023922 ADA Signage Stripe and Parking Compliance StripeworX | 29707 | 31001 W 161st Street Excelsior Springs KS 64024

C023996 Kaw Point WWTP Tunnel Rehabilitation John Rohrer Construction Company | 27022 | 2820 Roe Lane, Building S, Kansas Cit
C024009 Kaw Point WWTP Digester Roof and Gate John Rohrer Construction Company | 27022 | 2820 Roe Lane, Building S, Kansas Cit
C024010 Hageman Bridge Replacement Project #170 W.C.I. Company | 32402 | 24520 W 265th Street Paola, KS 66071

C024022 Additional Work on State Ave 73rd to 82nd Street BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

C024032 2012 Central Industrial District Pavement J.M. Fahey Construction Company Inc | 19015 | 408 High Grove Rd, Grandview, MC

C024052 See C124052 2012 NSRP #1 McAnany Construction Company | 22046 | 15320 Midland Drive, Shawnee Mission,

C024054 2012 NSRP J.M. Fahey Construction Company Inc | 19015 | 408 High Grove Rd, Grandview, MC
C024064 Improvements to Exsisting Public Rd at Grade Crossing fot Union Pacific Railroad Company | 30014 | 12567 Collections Center DriveBhicago, IL
C024094 Floodplains Permits BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

C024098 Provide Contruction Engineering & Inspection Services  Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
C024099 Contractor Services Thomas, Ann Lynn | 29718 | 4819 N. Tullis AvenueBansas City, MO 64119
C024100 License the Pictometry Images Pictometry International | 25517 | 100 Town Center Dr, Suite A, Rochester, NY 146
C024101 Sewer Crossing & Stream Bank Stabliziation Planning Stud Army Corps of Engineering | 13234 | 635 Federal Building 601 E 12th Street, KC, M(
C024114 SW Blvd Bike Lanes KDOT | 20175 | 700 SW Harrison St, Topeka, KS 66603

C024115 Inter-Local Agreement Fairfax Drainage District | 23801 | 1620 Fairfax Trafficway, Kansas City, KS 66115
C024117 Professional Services Agreement Turkey Creek Tunnel Ins| URS Corporation | 32184 | 8300 College Blvd, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS 66210
C024261 Program Year 2011 Home Funds City Vision Ministries | 12380 | 726 Armstrong Ave Kansas City KS 66101

C027132 See C627132 Lease for Personal Services & Concession Agreement SHG Por-Man Inc | 25608 | 3349 N 110th St Kansas City, KS 66109

C028341 Medical Imaging Services Leavenworth-Kansas City Imaging PA | 21349 | 9201 Parallel Parkway, Kansas City,
C029391 Kaw Point WWTP HDR Engineering Inc | 17099 | 4435 Main Street, Suite 1000, Kansas City, MO 6411
C029420 78th Street Improvements BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

PB12039 Parkwood & Eisenhower Roof Projects Tremco/W.T.I. Inc | 29107 | PO Box 931111 Cleavland OH 44193

PB24059 Annual Cisco Equipment Maintenance Alexander Open Systems Inc | 10815 | 12851 Foster, Suite 200, Overland Park, KS €
PB24129 Repair/Replace 18th St River Crossing Gate Douglas Pump Services Inc | 13009 | 4719 Merriam Dr Overland Park KS 66203
PB24427 Drug Testing Services for 2013 National Toxicology Lab Inc | 23582 | 1100 California Ave, Bakerfield, CA 93304
RP23828 Mailing and Printing Services Strahm Automation and Mailing | 28886 | Services, 1700 Broadway, Kansas City, M(
RP23941 Procurement Card Program UMB Financial Corporation | 32534 | 910 Grand Blvd 3rd Floor Kansas City MO 641
RP23943 Police Department Validated Promational Testing System CHWC Inc | 11908 | 2 South 14th Street, Kansas City KS 66102

RP24002 NSP3 Agreement Par Development LLC | 25703 | 8301 Walker, Kansas City, KS 66112

1/1/2012
9/1/2012
4/9/2012
10/1/2012
4/1/2012
1/12/2012
10/1/2012
1/12/2012
1/12/2012
4/26/2012
5/24/2012
3/1/2012
12/1/2012
1/1/2012
5/10/2012
1/1/2012
6/7/2012
7/1/2012
1/1/2012
9/1/2012
3/1/2012
9/7/2012
9/19/2012
1/1/2012
9/24/2012
12/12/2012
1/1/2012
12/8/2012
9/1/2012
5/11/2012
8/27/2012
7/1/2012
3/16/2012
9/1/2012
10/15/2012
6/12/2012
6/15/2012
5/7/2012

12/31/2016
12/31/2012
7/9/2012
10/31/2012
11/30/2012
8/30/2012
12/31/2014
11/30/2012
2/12/2012
6/26/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
3/30/2013
12/31/2012
10/10/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
8/30/2013
3/1/2013
9/7/2013
6/29/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/12/2014
12/31/2016
12/8/2013
9/30/2012
5/11/2013
2/28/2013
6/30/2013
3/16/2013
8/31/2013
12/31/2016
6/30/2015
6/15/2017
11/1/2012
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637,875
85,665
370,486
20,844
324,188
11,750
382,632
89,700
8,115
72,926
228,022
91,926
1,214,268
469,915
1,299,998
1,115,468
68,225
40,000
41,565
45,240
42,715
130,000
590,565
182,880
48,477
247,200
34,467
207,500
1,953,025
471,316
299,536
159,314
18,285
11,000

5,000,000



